Girls Steel City Invitational December 6th - 8th

Jewart's Gymnastics..."Home of the Pittsburgh Northstars" 2468 Wildwood Road, Wildwood, PA 15091

Host: Jewart's Gymnastics and the Pittsburgh Northstars Parents Club

Gym Phone: 412-487-5999 Mrs. Jewart: 724-355-0286

E-mail: ejewart@jewarts.com Website: www.jewarts.com

Awards: 40% Event by Age Group. 2 or 3 Age Groups per session. All gymnasts will receive an AA

award and Meet souvenir.

Cash Prize Team Awards per Level: 1st Place \$50 2nd Place \$30 3rd Place \$25

Grand Prize Cash Award for highest total Team winner awarded at the end of the meet.

Winners will be notified and do not need to be present to win.

Registration Fees: All Levels 3 - 10 and X-Cel Bronze - Sapphire: \$110 per gymnast

Team Fee: \$50 (3 highest event scores count)

Entry Deadline: Entry Deadline October 27th 2024. NO REFUNDS after November 1st. Level Change

deadline November 10, 2024.

Contact: Meet Director, Elaine Jewart, 724-355-0286

Holiday Pro Shop: Our Northstar Parents Club will be open during the meet for you to find

holiday exchange gifts, stocking stuffers and other unique items.

Host Hotel: Fairfield Inn and Suites by Marriott, Pittsburgh North, McCandless Crossing

901 Providence Blvd. Pittsburgh, PA 15237 412-227-9600 Please reference

"Steel City Girls" when calling to make your reservation

You will find the information for your online reservation in the link below.

Steel City Girls

Start Date: Friday, December 6, 2024 End Date: Monday, December 9, 2024

Last Day to Book: Friday, November 15, 2024

Book your group rate for Steel City Girls

Our theme this year is 'We Rise by Helping Others." Coaches who enter as a team may select one gymnast for special recognition for supporting their team, either in the meet or for their behavior in the gym. They will be recognized prior to the awards.

Online registration: Registration for the 2024 Steel City Invitational is an easy two-step process:

- Step 1 is making the Reservation on the USAG Meet Reservation System (See attached for detailed instructions on registering using the USAG Meet Reservation system)
- Girls Steel Invitational Sanction #

To login to USAG: https://members.usagym.org/fw/login.html

• Step 2

Please complete attached registration form with the number of gymnasts per Level and team entries and send with your check by October 27th. We'd appreciate if you'd send an e-mail as soon as possible to let us know you will be attending and approximate numbers.

Please make checks payable to Jewart's Gymnastics and mail to: Elaine Jewart, 4708 Wildwood Sample Rd. Allison Park, PA 15101

Separate information to purchase Custom T-Shirts for online purchase in October. will be available

Entry form: 2024 Girls Steel City Invitational December 6 -8, 2024

Team Name:

of gymnasts Total \$ Team Entry?

Level 3 ____ @ 110 = ____ Yes

Level 5 ____ @ 110 = ____ Yes

Level 6 ____ @ 110 = ____ Yes

Level 7 ____ 9 110 = ____ Yes

Level 8 ____ @ 110 = ____ Yes

Level 9 ____ @ 110 = ____ Yes

Gold ____ @ 110 = ____ Yes

Total Gymnasts ____ @110 = ____ Total Teams ___ @50 = ___

Total Amount _____ Check # ____ Coach ____

Checks payable:

Jewart's Gymnastics 4708 Wildwood-Sample Rd. Allison Park, PA 15101

For information call Mrs. Jewart @ 724-355-0286